Bus

Tram 3 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cottbus, Strobitz — Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz Cottbus, Strobitz — Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz
15 stops Monday 18:18-20:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:18-20:45
Cottbus, Strobitz

Wednesday 18:18-20:45
Cottbus, Ewald-Mdller-Str.

Thursday 18:18-20:45
Cottbus, Waisenstr.

Friday 18:18-20:45
Cottbus, Strébitzer Weg
Cottbus, Schillerstr. Saturday 20:30
Cottbus, Stadthalle Post Sunday 20:30
Cottbus, Stadthalle Puschkinpromenade

Route info
Cottbus, Zimmerstr. Direction: Cottbus, Strobitz

Stops: 15

Cottbus, Bonnaskenplatz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Cottbus, Nordring/Am Tkc

r i R v .
Brunschwig i i 4’
Cottbus, Gewerbegebiet Tkc . X iBriswik e )
' \ “A % Sandow - Zandow

Cottbus, Neue Str. Strobitz - Strobice

Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz Zuschka

<=1 Spremberger/|i%

Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz Klein Strobitz |
- Strobick Vorstadt - Grodkojsk:
psédmésta/
Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz = i g Y
; F H_.L'I-II'TJ_I.'I'.:lZ-l!'Z|
2\ by

BEES Bf.]nitz - Roge
: =) !
i NF

f T B 169 T
o,

/ |
| ‘ - Midhe) Kiekebuscth
i = Kibui

Klein Ganlow ,, = E} @Ope_nStreetMQp-cnntnbutOf's

N, BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction

Cottbus, Hermann-Lons-Str. — Cottbus, Betriebshof
Schmellwitz

15 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus, Hermann-L6ns-Str.

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Gorlitzer Str.

Cottbus, Marienstral3e/Glad House

Cottbus, Stadtpromenade

Cottbus, Stadthalle Puschkinpromenade

Cottbus, Zimmerstr.

Cottbus, Bonnaskenplatz

Cottbus, Nordring/Am Tkc

Cottbus, Gewerbegebiet Tkc

Cottbus, Neue Str.

Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz Zuschka

Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz

Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

Route schedule

Cottbus, Hermann-Lons-Str. — Cottbus, Betriebshof
Schmellwitz

Monday 20:45
Tuesday 20:45
Wednesday 20:45
Thursday 20:45
Friday 20:45
Saturday 20:45
Sunday 20:45
Route info

Direction: Cottbus, Hermann-L6ns-Str.
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction

Cottbus, Madlow — Cottbus, Jessener Str.

12 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus, Madlow

Cottbus, Priorstr.

Cottbus, Spreestr.

Cottbus, Ringstr.

Cottbus, Sudfriedhof

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Stadtring

Cottbus, Hauptbahnhof

Cottbus, Friedrich-List-Str.

Cottbus, Vetschauer Str./Leipziger Str.

Cottbus, Jessener Str.

Route schedule
Cottbus, Madlow — Cottbus, Jessener Str.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus, Madlow
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

13:33-16:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction Route schedule

Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz — Cottbus, Madlow Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz — Cottbus, Madlow
20 stops Monday 04:32-05:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:32-05:35
Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

Wednesday 04:32-05:35
Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz

Thursday 04:32-05:35
Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz Zuschka

Friday 04:32-05:35
Cottbus, Neue Str.
Cottbus, Gewerbegebiet Tkc Saturday B
Cottbus, Nordring/Am Tkc Sunday -
Cottbus, Bonnaskenplatz )

Route info
Cottbus, Zimmerstr. Direction: Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

Stops: 20

Cottbus, Stadthalle Puschkinpromenade
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

Cottbus, Stadtpromenade

Cottbus, Marienstralle/Glad House

Cottbus, Gorlitzer Str.

Cottbus, Weinbergstr.

Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Sudfriedhof

Cottbus, Ringstr.

Cottbus, Spreestr.

Cottbus, Priorstr.

Cottbus, Madlow


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction
Cottbus, Jessener Str. — Cottbus, Madlow

12 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus, Jessener Str.

Cottbus, Vetschauer Str./Leipziger Str.

Cottbus, Friedrich-List-Str.

Cottbus, Hauptbahnhof

Cottbus, Weinbergstr.

Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Studfriedhof

Cottbus, Ringstr.

Cottbus, Spreestr.

Cottbus, Priorstr.

Cottbus, Madlow

Route schedule
Cottbus, Jessener Str. — Cottbus, Madlow

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus, Jessener Str.
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

13:44-16:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction
Cottbus, Strobitz — Cottbus, Madlow

17 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus, Strobitz

Cottbus, Ewald-Mdller-Str.

Cottbus, Waisenstr.

Cottbus, Strobitzer Weg

Cottbus, Schillerstr.

Cottbus, Stadthalle Post

Cottbus, Stadtpromenade

Cottbus, Marienstral3e/Glad House

Cottbus, Gorlitzer Str.

Cottbus, Weinbergstr.

Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Sudfriedhof

Cottbus, Ringstr.

Cottbus, Spreestr.

Cottbus, Priorstr.

Cottbus, Madlow

Route schedule
Cottbus, Strobitz — Cottbus, Madlow

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus, Strobitz
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

04:52-20:13

04:52-20:13

04:52-20:13

04:52-20:13

04:52-20:13

05:06-20:06

05:06-20:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction Route schedule

Cottbus, Hermann-Lons-Str. — Cottbus, Strobitz Cottbus, Hermann-Lons-Str. — Cottbus, Strobitz
12 stops Monday 05:11-20:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:11-20:25
Cottbus, Hermann-Lons-Str.

Wednesday 05:11-20:25
Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Thursday 05:11-20:25
Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Friday 05:11-20:25
Cottbus, Gorlitzer Str.
Cottbus, Marienstrale/Glad House Saturday 05:39-20:09
Cottbus, Stadtpromenade Sunday 05:39-20:09
Cottbus, Stadthalle Post )

Route info
Cottbus, Schillerstr. Direction: Cottbus, Hermann-Lons-Str.

Stops: 12

Cottbus, Strobitzer Weg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
Cottbus, Waisenstr.

Cottbus, Ewald-Mduller-Str.

Cottbus, Strobitz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:32-05:35

04:32-05:35

04:32-05:35

04:32-05:35

04:32-05:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction Route schedule

Cottbus, Strobitz — Cottbus, Hermann-Lons-Str. Cottbus, Strobitz — Cottbus, Hermann-L6ns-Str.
13 stops Monday 04:52-20:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:52-20:13
Cottbus, Strobitz

Wednesday 04:52-20:13
Cottbus, Ewald-Mduller-Str.

Thursday 04:52-20:13
Cottbus, Waisenstr.

Friday 04:52-20:13
Cottbus, Strobitzer Weg
Cottbus, Schillerstr. Saturday 05:06-20:06
Cottbus, Stadthalle Post Sunday 05:06-20:06
Cottbus, Stadtpromenade )

Route info
Cottbus, Marienstrale/Glad House Direction: Cottbus, Strobitz

Stops: 13

Cottbus, Gorlitzer Str.

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
Cottbus, Weinbergstr.
Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Hermann-L6ns-Str.


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction Route schedule

Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz — Cottbus, Strobitz Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz — Cottbus, Strobitz
15 stops Monday 04:21-04:48
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:21-04:48
Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

Wednesday 04:21-04:48
Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz

Thursday 04:21-04:48
Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz Zuschka

Friday 04:21-04:48
Cottbus, Neue Str.
Cottbus, Gewerbegebiet Tkc Saturday 04:46-05:16
Cottbus, Nordring/Am Tkc Sunday 04:46-13:27
Cottbus, Bonnaskenplatz )

Route info
Cottbus, Zimmerstr. Direction: Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

Stops: 15

Cottbus, Stadthalle Puschkinpromenade
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
Cottbus, Stadthalle Post
Cottbus, Schillerstr.
Cottbus, Strobitzer Weg
Cottbus, Waisenstr.

Cottbus, Ewald-Mdller-Str.

Cottbus, Strobitz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction
Cottbus, Madlow — Cottbus, Strobitz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus, Madlow

Cottbus, Priorstr.

Cottbus, Spreestr.

Cottbus, Ringstr.

Cottbus, Sudfriedhof

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Gorlitzer Str.

Cottbus, Marienstral3e/Glad House

Cottbus, Stadtpromenade

Cottbus, Stadthalle Post

Cottbus, Schillerstr.

Cottbus, Strobitzer Weg

Cottbus, Waisenstr.

Cottbus, Ewald-Mduller-Str.

Cottbus, Strobitz

Route schedule
Cottbus, Madlow — Cottbus, Strobitz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus, Madlow
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:05-20:19

05:05-20:19

05:05-20:19

05:05-20:19

05:05-20:19

05:33-20:03

05:33-20:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

Direction
Cottbus, Madlow — Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

19 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus, Madlow

Cottbus, Priorstr.

Cottbus, Spreestr.

Cottbus, Ringstr.

Cottbus, Sudfriedhof

Cottbus, Sportzentrum

Cottbus, Ottilienstr.

Cottbus, Gorlitzer Str.

Cottbus, Marienstral3e/Glad House

Cottbus, Stadtpromenade

Cottbus, Stadthalle Puschkinpromenade

Cottbus, Zimmerstr.

Cottbus, Bonnaskenplatz

Cottbus, Nordring/Am Tkc

Cottbus, Gewerbegebiet Tkc

Cottbus, Neue Str.

Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz Zuschka

Cottbus, Neu Schmellwitz

Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

Route schedule
Cottbus, Madlow — Cottbus, Betriebshof Schmellwitz

Monday 20:39
Tuesday 20:39
Wednesday 20:39
Thursday 20:39
Friday 20:39
Saturday 20:39
Sunday 20:39
Route info

Direction: Cottbus, Madlow
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

3 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cottbus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1207030444

